

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

KS1-01

Bjíl Tô:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 \ Wichita, KS 67202

INVOICE

Mar 15, 2014

. . Due Date

4/14/14

Invoice Number: 141890

Invoice Date Page:

Servico Date

Mar 15, 2014

. ,		
Customer ID	Fléid Tlöket #	Payment Terms
Murfin	62053	Net 30 Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date Due Date

Oakley

Quantity	»Item	Description	UnitiPrice	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Frisbe 3-23, Section 23, Township 2 South, Range 3 West		
350.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	6,265.00
12.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	84.00	768.00
367.50	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	911.40
1,270.50	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	3,303.30
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
75.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	577.50
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Swedge Manifold Rental	275.00	275.00
75.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehide Mileage	4.40	330.00
1,00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Talon Jones		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Paul Beaver	}	
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Wayne McGhghy		
1				
[				
1-1	203 3.2410	. 0003 9618.21 Cana	ent S.	SI
1 209	10-1	7010.01		<i>→</i> .

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS

4,879.85

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Apr. 9, 2014

Subtotal	13,942.45
Sales Tax	555.61
Total Invoice Amount	14,498.06
Payment/Credit Applied	· _
TOTAL	14 498 06

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062053 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	SERVICE POINT: October ks
DATE 3-15-14 SEC 33 TWP RANGE 34	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
10000	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR (Circle one)	1 1/2 W STATE Kewhys As
CONTRACTOR Markin #8	OWNER Same
TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE /2 1/4 T.D. 345 ST	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 8 58 DEPTH 3% 60	AMOUNT ORDERED 350 com 3% CC
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ONDERED 330 ESWC 37. CC
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON 350 5/45 @ 17.90 \$6,265.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSO. 1584	POZMIX@
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 12 545 @ 6400 768,00
DISPLACEMENT 2), 021	ASC @
EQUIPMENT	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Toler Poul Boos	,@
BULK TRUCK	
# 386/310 DRIVER Juan 1 (tws)	
BULK TRUCK	@
# DRIVER	HANDLING 3675 Caff @ 2,48 \$ 9/1,40
	MILEAGE 16.9/4. x 75%; @ 2.60 3303.30
REMARKS:	TOTAL //247, 70
Mix 750 sts Com 3 1. cokum	101AL 17 6277_
Displace with 26 bbl water	SERVICE
Comondial circulate 356615	-
	DEPTH OF JOB
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /572. 23 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
	MILEAGE 75mi @ 7 20 577.50
Thank You,	MANIFOLD Swedge @ 275,00
,	Light duty 75mi @ 4.40 330.00
auroamo Marth Wille	
CHARGETO: Marth drilling	7 404 20
STREET	TOTAL 2694. 25
CITYSTATEZIP	•
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	@
	@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TATOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL.	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS' listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)
	TOTAL CHARGES 13,942,45
DDINTED NAMES ON HEAL FOR THE	
PRINTED NAME TO LUCY FATT	DISCOUNT 4,879.85 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE	9.062.59 Net.
SIGNATURE Z CASO ON THE	



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax: (817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

## INVOICE

Invoice Number: 142224

acct. Prod.-LH

Invoice Date: Mar 25, 2014

Page:

1

Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment	Terms	
Murfin	62022	Net 30 Days		
Job Location		Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-03	Oakley	Mar 25, 2014	4/24/14	

Quantity	a litem	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Frisbie #3-23		
132.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	2,362.80
88.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Pozmix	9.35	822.80
8.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	23.40	187.20
55.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal	2.97	163.35
236.28	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	585.97
740.25	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	1,924.65
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Plug to Abandon	2,600.47	2,600.47
75.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	577.50
75.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	330.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Paul Beaver		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Tyler Flipse		
			]	
				!

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Apr 19, 2014

,	
Subtotal	9,554.74
Sales Tax	754.82
Total Invoice Amount	10,309.56
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	10,309.56

OK Ni 6965.41

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062022 Federal Tax I.D. #20-8651475

SOUTH		EXAS 760				SER	VICE POINT:	kler KS
DATE 3-25-14	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE .36	C/	LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASEFrishie		3-23	LOCATION B	eards	Le Ntol	ed V	EQUATY Fairlins	STATE
OLD OR KEWYCi	rele one)			51			J	
CONTRACTOR	mac	cin 8	• • •		OWNER S	ame		
	PTA		<u>&amp;</u>		<u> </u>		<del></del>	
HOLE SIZE 7	17/R	T.D	48301		CEMENT		_	,
CASING SIZE		DE	'TH		AMOUNT OR	DERED 22	osks (d	5/40
TUBING SIZE		DEI			4% 011	44# Flo-	519.1	
	1/2		TH 3/25	<del></del>	<del></del>		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	<del></del>
TOOL		_ DE						
PRES. MAX			MUM!		COMMON	132 sks	@ 17.90	2362.
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT		POZMIX	88 sks		899.8
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		7.0.1011		GEL			187.20
DDD 00					CHLORIDE		@ <i></i>	70.00
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT	1 <del>24 1 23</del>		5.76 x 15.76		A\$C		@	
DIST EXCEMENTS				PVA.	Flo-stal	205	E @ 197	163,35
	EQU	JIPMENT	\$		10-344	39		162,50
		_					<u>@</u>	<del></del>
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER Ta	Beaver		·		@	
	HELPER		Flipsk			<del></del>		<b>-</b>
BULK TRUCK		1750						
	DRIVER	Juan	1 (Tu	25)	. <u> </u>		@	
BULK TRUCK	2212 - 1211	Juni	<del>/</del>					<u> </u>
	DRIVER						@	
£T	DAITER				HANDLING	236.28 Ct	<u>, ® 5.48.</u>	5 85.97
					MILEAGE 🕹	87 lens > 75 m		
	RE	MARKS:					TOTA	L 6046.7°
mic 25.5k								-
						ODDS	WOD.	
Displan no		2460'				SERV	/ICE	
mie 100 sks		2 40 C				<del></del>	319	
Disblace	mud.			<del>-,</del>	DEPTH OF JO			
mix 40ses	6 ARO.	-13/1Yr	10 28 2 (8) 40		PUMPTRUC			1400,47
w/ moderatel			sksmR.H		EXTRA FOO		@	
mix 15 sks	<u>in r</u>	$n\omega + \dots$			MILEAGE_Y	ni 12 7	5 @ 2.70	<u>577.5e</u>
			- 1 1		MANIFOLD.		@ <i></i> _	
			- i Nov	400	MIL	<u>√ 7</u>	5 @ <u>4:40</u>	330,00
				•	′		@	
CHARGE TO:	m	Pin I	\^la.					
CHARGE IO.		1213,	J. J.				TOTA	1.3507.9
STREET								
	~	TATE	710					
CITY	S	IAIE	ZIP			PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPME	ENT
						·		
							@ <i></i> _	
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Ser	vices, LLC	).				@	
You are hereby r				ient			@	
and furnish cem							@	
contractor to do								
							TOT/	NL
done to satisfact	ion and s	opervision	1 Of Owner agen	COL				
contractor. I have	ve read a	na underst	and the "GENE	KAL	SALES TAX	(If Anv)		
TERMS AND C	CONDITI	QNŞ" liste	ed on the reverse	e side.			~ ~ 11 mll	
		_	_		TOTAL CHA	ARGES	554.74	
	بركرا	1	£			3,344.	15	A I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
PRINTED NAME	: 70C	17/14	ICH		DISCOUNT		۱۲۲ ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	AND BY DUDAY
	• /	フン				େ ଓ:ସ	O.28 W	QT.
OTCH ATTION	Harris	M	VIm	,		<u> </u>		
SIGNATURE			1-1-600/					